

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MCC No. 453 of 2021

Aslam Khan & Anr. **Versus** Surajram & Ors.

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

03.09.2021	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. Mr. Anadi Sharma, counsel for the applicants. Heard. Issue notice to the respondents on I.A. No.1, application for condonation of delay. P.F. be paid within seven days. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	