



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
MCC No. 453 of 2021

ASLAM KHAN *versus* SURAJRAM

Order Sheet

20.08.2024 @d!t!	None for the applicant(s). Mr. Vivek Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the respondent-State. Mr. Ashok Kumar Swarnakar, Advocate for the non-applicant(s). Heard on I.A. No.3, which is an application for deleting the names of non-applicant Nos.1, 2, 5, 6 & 9B. On due consideration, I.A. No.3 is allowed. Let the names of non-applicant Nos.1, 2, 5, 6 & 9B be deleted from the cause-title of this MCC on or before 27.08.2024, failing which this MCC shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Bench. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
--------------------------------	---